
(AKA PART OF PRCL #7 HERLONG JUN
AS):  COMM AT NE COR SEC, RUN W 
663.97 FT FOR POB, RUN W 664.68 

ERKINGER MATTHEW A SR/ERKINGER KELLY G
222 SW JEWEL CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-16-03787-007
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ERKINGER MATTHEW A SR

ERKINGER MATTHEW A 

1356/2111 3/28/2018 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

MATTHEW A SR & KELL
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000043437 Swimming Pool and 60,000 12/22/2021

40161 SFR 0 07/16/2020

39056 STORAGE 0 12/19/2019

2022HX Base Yr

222 SW JEWEL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,323 133.9470 150.02 348,496 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1779

BAS 1,779 100 1,779 256,211

FCP 624 25 156 22,467

FOP 1,293 30 388 55,880

3,696 2,323 334,556

BAS=[ORIG=39,20] S4 D2L2 S7 D2R2 S16 E54 N5 E3 N20 W3 N6 W19
W10 U3L3 W6 D3L3 W13 $
FOP=[ORIG=32,59] E68 N39 W7 S6 E3 S20 W3 S5 W54 N16 U2L2 N7
U2R2 N4 E13 U3R3 E6 D3R3 E10 N10 W42 S49 $
FCP=[ORIG=74,-4] S14 S10 E19 E7 N24 W26 $
.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 35 560.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 37,240

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 52 1.00 UT 39,000.00 39,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 39,000

76,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 73,910


